40138 Bologna Italy
Phone +39 0516010506
Fax +39 0516011104 1
FM STATIONS
MODEL TX10KSS
Model Description
TX10KSS 10.000W PLUG-IN system.
TX-KSS
SERIES
TX-PLUG-IN NEXT GEN
MODEL
ORDERING INFORMATION
TX10KSS/00D41/EPS Plug-in transmitter, 10kW (composed of PJ10KPS-CA + 2x BLUES30NV) with EPS “Extractable Power Supplies”.
TX10KSS/01D41/EPS Plug-in transmitter, 10kW (composed of PJ10KPS-CA + 2x TEX30LCD/S) with EPS "Extractable Power Supplies".
TX10KSS/20D41/EPS Plug-in transmitter, 10kW (composed of PJ10KPS-CA + 2x PTX30LCD/S) with EPS "Extractable Power Supplies".
TX10KSS/41D41/EPS Plug-in transmitter, 10kW (composed of PJ10KPS-CA + 2x PTX30LCDDSP) with EPS "Extractable Power Supplies".
TX10KSS/60D41/EPS Plug-in transmitter, 10kW (composed of PJ10KPS-CA + 2x PTX30DDS) with EPS "Extractable Power Supplies".
TX10KSS/00S41/EPS Plug-in transmitter, 10kW (composed of PJ10KPS-CA + BLUES30NV) with EPS "Extractable Power Supplies".
TX10KSS/01S41/EPS Plug-in transmitter, 10kW (composed of PJ10KPS-CA + TEX30LCD/S) with EPS "Extractable Power Supplies".
TX10KSS/20S41/EPS Plug-in transmitter, 10kW (composed of PJ10KPS-CA + PTX30LCD/S) with EPS "Extractable Power Supplies".
TX10KSS/41S41/EPS Plug-in transmitter, 10kW (composed of PJ10KPS-CA + PTX30LCDDSP) with EPS "Extractable Power Supplies".
TX10KSS/60S41/EPS Plug-in transmitter, 10kW (composed of PJ10KPS-CA + PTX30DDS) with EPS "Extractable Power Supplies".
PLUG-IN NEXT GEN SERIES
R.V.R. Elettronica S.r.l.
Via del Fonditore, 2/2c
/N+1 PSL An  additional power supply can be turned on so in the  event of a power supply failure there will be no reduction in power.